' AFFIDAVIT OF PETTTION CIRCULATOR

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each sig‘mtme.pggehad, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.
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Date' ; Shanatire
.PrmtedNam:?Wl ClA T V#A/ AV
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Sworn and subscribed before me this

TN gy or N\ (?NI ,2021.

Notary Pubhc 7




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

***ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.***

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office. :

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee A o, IV . -
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger

Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WI THIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '

LR



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

L, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature. page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.
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Date | Signature
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Sworn and subscribed before me this

TN day of N\U\\ll ,2021.

Notary Public

2255 RACHEL RENEE ASLAKSON
EE NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA
el MyCommmim Expm Jan. 31,2022 \




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
«] solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

#%% ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.***

DATE

PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST

SIGNATURE

RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME : RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH

Committee A o, IV ez .
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE. ' -

STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. . '



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

. I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of pexjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.
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THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.**%*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY - D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST MIDDLE LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of d1501p11nary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '

o
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' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

_ I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each mgmture page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.
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PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*%*%*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST MIDDLE LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee IV '
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of dlsc:1phnary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. :



oy,

AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

L, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

05“/-0,(/3»0 2/ | ‘,7/' /M\
Date ' Signature -

Printed Name: 74' omas . Al

Address: _ 2= € S roes o o 5% )
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Telephone: Era. Aoy SRIS

Sworn and subscribed before me this

h
G dayor My 2001 SZ%,  AMAN WINSLOW
[ Edaees NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA

W : MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01/31/2025

Notary Public




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.***

DATE PRINT FIRST, II\\J’IJIBI%LE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RES(IIRIFHIEEFa‘:;)Qi]gtS,SII,O(EzTgb .CI(;)(E(I)VTY D.O.B.
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST MIDDLE LAST NAME - RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee . ~
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meetmg Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session w1thout first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of dlsmphnary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '



ey 7 5=

PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

##*ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*%*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME : RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee .

= |

) 4/)@..{/ !/;W _
twael [ prodd BERND EBAWE | 149 SPRIVG CREER Ro S, RED Wivg My 55066 ol for/re

g‘»’“ { ] | Deniel w g Hubbert W7 i s [l I35 /QC“L‘/‘ NY( St /d%(/ i A A S5 <@L 03/ ) '7// [AP]
ifuf%ﬁb [ Benes T Reunst ’”’;%w/ﬂféft BCAE, pletPIHALA ey e, ) S St %—é’@/gﬁ
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.



" AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

L, the undersigned, hereby cextify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

5 |1 /202/ | ?M szdé/apm

Date ) Signature
PnntedNam:?WZ ClA T !/#L/ AS
Address: /90@/4)/0/7&% M

City/State/Zip: Kol //J//l?\ Wy D
Telephone: 47 S 5g0 Q( Q)

Sworn and subscribed before me this

[N day of N\(?\\ll ,2021.

Notary Pubhc 875575, RACHEL RENEE ASLAKSON §

NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.

THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#**

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office. :

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDD/I}E, LAST/ Ij;AME | RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH

Committee ) ., ATy ,
‘( D’/IA"A N7 : R . S — ) o N e - .
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woed | | Daniel willigun Nubbartt A s ({lliss H13S Kewyimar] s+ Asf Wiy Ihn 5506 3/17 /62
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4 s s . , g - , ~ , N o ' 3
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '

v



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature page had, at the time of signing, a truc and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

/ 2021 | ?M ﬁm@/&w

Date ) Signature

Printed Nam?ﬁﬂ@ ClA T !/,4/4 AUS
nadress: 1909 Pioneer oad -
City/State/Zip: ?{75@ L(J/’/Lé\f W D
Telephone: __ (25 /*580%@1@(

Sworn and subscribed before me this

N ey of N\(K\l‘ ,2021.




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

***ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#**

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box) (500 bf\l«»/
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME - RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee /) ‘{/LLQ«"_/?/A/ IIQ}' ey ' ‘
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '
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' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

Ialsocemiythateachm@atmepagehad,attheumeofmgmng a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of pexjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

5/(/&’ . Q(ﬁmﬁw C

Date o _ Signature J —
Pﬁntedene@&wO\ Y DLWM aZ__s

Address: ui\lodﬂ (\[Oa N b\r
City/State/Zip: JQA AY < Nl ss0bd
Telephone: C[?g& A 70 561' 7S

Sworn and subscribed before me this

mday of N\G\\% , 2021.

Notary Pubhc

5 RACHELRENEEAS

NOTARY PUBUC - MINNESO




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

#xx ALL, INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.***

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of reglstered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected.

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE LAST NAME RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee s :

wael [ Pa Lf/g/RNgf”ﬁgﬁ’;fa 149 SPRING CREEK RDS, RED WIVG My 55066 ol foi [,
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DA YS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.

G



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

- I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signatm'e'pagehad, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

5/5/20a

Date

Sworn and subscribed before me this

hin day of ‘\ﬁ\@x\\& . 2021.

ocinud OQudpkomn

Notary Public

Signature U

Printed Name: %‘HCN/ FQ 4q-S

address: ) 1_Fern _Aye
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PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

“**ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SQ.***

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST MIDDLE LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee " i | _
I Wael [ | %széva E[I,@(q\f}ﬁ: 149 SPRING CREEK Rp S, RED WING mp 55066 ol{/@(/%
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.

























































' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

- I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each s1gnature page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

— 5 éz /
Date

Sworn and subscribed before me this

Sm dayof _ NN, 2021.

/ZM@/ Jotho LS

Qo) Qudakann

Notary Public

Signature

Printed Name: <§'ﬁmz>/m il Huscelbled
address:_ =530 M Carmel L.
City/State/Zip: // /@/&4/ Mo, szp85
Telephone: (6.5 [ — 354 — 205

"2 RACHEL RENEE ASLAKSON

NOTARY PUBUC MINNESOTA




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SQ.*#**

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.0O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. ‘

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DA Ys
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '



PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

“**ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.**%*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME ‘\ A A (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
A | Defvioa Mant Forrangan AN = vio Mol (v B4 WUl WN 5RA yadiy, bety | SR

" B RALPH QeI L AVSEN. & i VM@; 14 cetlow (LU, 4l by o &5 8 Ypdlie cly |[8145)37

v v

10




CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH

Committee I ‘{/) f\)/ ) ,ﬁ(ﬂ[@ e .
SEL LA ' : . S — " . % e -/
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.

STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On F
further, said Council Member voted to go into close
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Su
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman an

Member BEISE a

Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
gain violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
ebruary 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;

d session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,

bd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
d to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. :



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

- I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each sigmture'page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

K101

Date

Sworn and subscribed before me this

W"W\ day of N\@N‘ 2021

Rocogd

Notary Public

'ﬁv@‘”/#/ /E{"P?’/

Signaturé

Printed Name: é e r“:i e ///J:L?/a_
Address: /2B odwssw Aus

City/State/Zip: I?ér( /> 1.',1;’},. _ WMy SS53¢°

Telephone: __ 45 [~ 272 - 7447




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

***ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.0O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. ‘

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME , RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
| Committee /) {) EYJ"?/A[ ’@ A A » _
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §1 3D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. '




























































' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

- I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each mgnamre page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.

Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

S5-5-a

Date

Sworn and subscribed before me this

fliv\_dayof N\@\\\\ ,2021.

1% o ok

Notary Public

C A Wilbiues
Slgnature
Printed Name: \Ji “ me/(/U.V(/
Address: SQ\)@\ Houv i So ST\

City/State/Zip: Kot Mr Mn S0 Zo(o
Telephone: ( 6’ 53—(3- $U?>)>_




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

“**ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
1 NAJME o . A ’ (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. ‘

Recqll FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME " RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee P {/} 6\)/‘ pol o . . |
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on F ebruary 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. ‘



“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or,

PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.
SIGNER’S OATH

Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red

“**ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. .
Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee /) I} Ay '
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. :



' AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

I also certify that each signature page had, at the time of signing, a true and correct copy of the
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto.

I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stated in this document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

55101 . { 76 71, Worns

Date | | Signature
Printed Name: /@ﬁq M. lander
Address: A3 Fern Ave
City/state/Zip: _foed W/ mﬁ- My S5S06L
Telephone: __(;§[-433 - 4747

Sworn and subscribed before me this

mdayof N\U‘N‘ ,2021.

\ L AN VUG ‘ SAEERE  NoTARY PUBLIC- MIN N
NotaryPubhc b g wmmﬁ?zﬂ




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH

“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

“**ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.*#*

DATE

PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST

SIGNATURE
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CERTIFICATION OF R

ECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council

Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must

consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected.

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
Committee o/ oy y [@w"” ,
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.

STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open

Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minne
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the al

sota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
legations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,

2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS

OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.



PROPOSED RECALL PETITION
THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.
We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

*** ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SOQ.*#%*

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
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w 0”? / ljf(/\ [ I L ” \G #iA /‘[Ub /m\\)"f .4@; w‘[uu (w&& L/ IES A “'\/Vj‘df-"'f(: S“" /(2(-{;( (xb"ld__(j I A §§(,'" é( o3 // 7/é92
: N o < ¢ =i . - ) ;4” 5{.
LUAED ( %(,1\; e \(\ o= Q@ﬂgﬁ ’ﬁwﬁj/m ) TBOELER, e A2 A LA ; }2(,;,_{) 'éz/;ﬁf,/»;;f Sl S s / 7/
4 f_ T - ( L o s N , " ,
vnd | Vi ;}f/ L snn Wecker/in g 1203 Peacelod Ridqe R4 Bed Wik MN 55066 0///5?// 052/
g _— .4’ 'zr.c'ﬁ'z'/ *u% . - 4 . / ) . o { .‘. _— ’
Waral f:«*wz% & o' wtz 128 Tohvson Ave  Red Wina MN 5506k 5506k 3 /151545

The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.



PROPOSED RECALL PETITION
THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.
We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

***ALL INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO. %%

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY D.O.B.
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of registered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected. '

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of disciplinary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE.










































~ AFFIDAVIT OF PETITION CIRCULATOR

L, the undersigned, hereby certify that the signatures on the page(s) attached hereto are authentic.

Ialsooemfythateachmgnatmepagehad,atthemcofmgmng atrueandoonectcopyofthc
certificate required by Red Wing City Charter Section 6.12 attached thereto. .

I declare under penalty ofpex}iurythateverythinglhavestatedinthis document is true and correct.
Minn. Stat. § 358.116.

/iy Chazn Gl 2,

Signature

4

Printed Neme: 470 £ £/ 4 4* j/JA/M/M £ C
Address: /977 Cpdao Yicws o o€
City/State/Zip:?FO ///ﬂéT/ﬁ/f Syvlé
Telephone: _&J /— 7L/~ 9~ 7.3

Sworn and subscribed before me this

- G
a) ’dayofg/)/?a?v , 2021.

NLLIE @/MZM
ic

No

~i2 COLLEEN R. PHILLIPS
Z sz Notary Public-Minnesota
enie s My Commission Expires Jan. 31, 2024




PROPOSED RECALL PETITION

THE RECALL COMMITTEE CERTIFICATION ON FILE WITH THE CITY CLERK MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH SIGNATURE PAGE.
THIS PETITION FORM MUST COMPLY WITH MINNESOTA RULE 8205.1010, SUBPART 2.

We, the undersigned registered voters, request the recall of KIM BEISE from the office of CITY COUNCIL WARD ONE.

SIGNER’S OATH
“I solemnly swear (or affirm) that I am an eligible voter residing in the Ward where the officer serves or, in the case of the Mayor or atLarge Councilmember, in the City of Red
Wing; I know the purpose and content of the petition; and I signed the petition only once and of my own free will.”

A RECALL ELECTION, IF CONDUCTED, WILL BE CONDUCTED AT PUBLIC EXPENSE; ALL INFORMATION ON THIS PETITION IS SUBJECT TO PUBLIC INSPECTION

#x%* ALLL, INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED IN BY PERSON(S) SIGNING THE PETITION UNLESS DISABILITY PREVENTS THE PERSON(S) FROM DOING SO.***

DATE PRINT FIRST, MIDDLE, AND LAST SIGNATURE RESIDENCE ADDRESS, CITY, COUNTY : D.O.B. .
NAME (number and street, not a P.O. Box)
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CERTIFICATION OF RECALL COMMITTEE

This form must be filed with the City Clerk prior to the circulation of any petition.

Pursuant to Section 6.12 of the Red Wing City Charter, any five registered voters may form themselves into a committee for the purpose of bringing about the recall of any elected Council
Member or Mayor of the City for malfeasance or nonfeasance in office.

In the case of the Mayor and Council Member At Large the committee may be composed of reglstered voters from any ward. In the case of all other Council Members, the committee must
consist of registered voters from the ward or wards in which the Council Member is elected.

Recall FIRST, MIDDLE LAST NAME ' RESIDENCE ADDRESS
Committee .
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The above-named committee intends to bring about a recall of KIM BEISE.
STATEMENT OF EXPLANATION REGARDING ALLEGED MALFEASANCE OR NONFEASANCE IN OFFICE

On June 24, 2019, Council Member KIM BEISE violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subds. 3 and 4 by discussing impermissible topics beyond the Closed Session notice for purchase of the
Bauer Built property. On July 22, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On October 14, 2019, Council Member BEISE again violated the Open
Meeting Law at Minn. Stat. 13D.01, Subd. 4. On February 8, 2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.04, Subd. 5, by meeting unlawfully without proper three days’ notice;
further, said Council Member voted to go into closed session without first identifying the employee or the allegations against the employee, in violation of Minn. Stat. §13D.01, Subd. 3. That on February 19,
2021, Council Member BEISE violated Minnesota Open Meeting Law §13D.05, Subd. 2(b) by voting unlawfully to deny an open City Council session for consideration of dlsc1p11nary action against Chief Roger
Pohlman, thus infringing upon the rights of the public and Chief Pohlman to hear allegations against Chief Pohlman and to hear the reasoning and deliberations of the City Council, which led to his termination.

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CITY CLERK. THE COMMITTEE MUST FILE ANY COMPLETED PETITION WITH THE CITY CLERK WITHIN 30 DAYS
OF FILING THIS CERTIFICATE. :
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